Data Sheet –Rev E, Jan 4, 2019| Subject to change without notice - 1 of 16 - www.qorvo.com
QFN, 16pin, 3.0 mm x 3.0 mm
Key Features
 • Broadband 5 – 3000 MHz frequency range
• 30 dB attenuation range
• +50 dBm Input IP3 (typical)
• +80 dBm Input IP2 (typical)
• Low Distortion: -80 dBc CSO and -75 dBc CTB for 132

rated control range and frequency with no external
matching components required.
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
RFSA3043SQ Sample Bag with 25 Pieces
RFSA3043SR 7" Reel with 100 Pieces
RFSA3043TR7 7" Reel with 2500 Pieces
RFSA3043PCK-410   EVB with 5 Piece Sample Bag
 RFSA3043
75Ω Voltage Controlled Attenuator (5 – 3000 MHz)
Functional Block Diagram
Top View